Product Catalog
10 Line
Cylindrical Lever Lock
90
14
4
   1
1/

te
d.
How to Order, Packaging,
Finishes
10 Line Cylindrical Lever Locks
Packaging
How to Order
 Hand
INSIDE
INSIDE
OUTSIDE
OUTSIDE
LEFT HAND
LEFT HAND
REVERSE
BEVEL
RIGHT HAND
RIGHT HAND
REVERSE
BEVEL
DOOR HANDS DETERMINED FROM OUTSIDE
DOOR HANDING
5 10-RX-28- 10G70 12VDC G Y RH 15 Door 3
Quantity Options* Lock &
Function Voltage Rose Lever Hand Finish Additional
Information
Available
Options
Pg 12-13
(Note: 28-
for 808 ANSI
Strike)
Available
Functions
Pg 6-7
12VDC or
24VDC
Required
Information
For 70 & 71
Functions
Available Roses
G & L
Available Levers
B, Y, J, L,
P & G
RH,
LH,
RHR,
LHR
Available
Finishes
Pg 14
Such as Item,
Heading Number,
Door Number,
Keyset
* Multiple options may be selected
Finishes
SARGENT # Descriptions ANSI/BHMA
03 Polished brass, clear coated 605
04 Satin brass, clear coated 606
09 Polished bronze, clear coated 611
10 Satin bronze, clear coated 612
10B Oxidized bronze, oil rubbed 613
10BE Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze - equivalent 613E
10BL Oxidized satin, bronze, clear coated 613L
14 Polished nickel, clear coated 618
15 Satin nickel, clear coated 619
20D Statuary dark bronze, clear coated 624
26 Polished chrome 625
26D Satin chrome 626
BSP Black suede powder coat BSP
WSP White suede powder coat WSP
SG- Option  MicroShield® antimicrobial clear powder coat
(only available with 15 and 26D finishes)
Zinc levers are plated to match ANSI/BHMA finish.